FCRM No. 721 - QUITCLAIM DEED (Individual or Corporate).				COPYRIGHT 1998 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 67204
60915 Klamath County	<b>'98</b> .	LUN 26	P1:18	Vol. <u>m98</u> Page 22418
403 Pine Street Suite 20	0			STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss.
Grates OR 9/601		-1		I certify that the within instrument
Venis V. & Anne M. Corbin				was received for record on the 26th t
12 22 DOX 33()		-		
Chiloquin, OR 97624 Grantee's Name and Address		-		1:18 o'clock P.M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No. M98 on page
er recording, return to (Name, Address, Tist.		-	SPACE RESERVED	and/or as fee/file/instru
enis <u>O. &amp; Anne M. Corbin</u> C. <u>63 Box 330</u>		-	FOR RECORDER'S USE	ment/microfilm/reception No 60915 DEED
ilocuin, OR 97624				Records of said County.
requested otherwise, send all tax statements to min-	dress, Zip):	:		Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
Anne M. Corbin				Bernetha G Letsch Co Clark
iloquin, OR 97624				Bernetha G Letsch, Co Clerk
			FEE:\$30.00	By Kattlun Rocal, Deputy.
		i		, Deputy.
KNOW ALL BY THESE BROOM			AIM DEED	
e.State of Oregon	that _K1.	amath	County,_a	-Political_sub-division_of
nis_0Corbin_&_Anne_M	Corbin	n.,as.	Tenants h	ise, release and forever quitclaim unto
property, with the tenements berediteners	eins, succ	essors an	d assigns, all of th	le grantor's right, title and interest in that contain
amath County, Sta	ute of Oreg	ppurtenar	ices thereunto be	e grantor's right, title and interest in that certain onging or in any way appertaining, situated in
e South 435 40 foot of up				0-wit.
ls Forest Estates Sycan	Unit	also	b feet of	o-w.t: Lot 16, Block 10, Klamath ot 16 E, Block 10, Klamath
S FUREST Ketaton Cuasa 1			and ab L	VC IV L. DIOCK III Klometh
in the office of Count	ty Cle	rk of	Klamath C	ounty. Oregon
JECT TO Covenants, condi	ltions		ervetione	easements, restrictions,
the state of the s	11 mo	, 163	ervations,	easements, restrictions
	ктт ша	tters	appearing	of manual restrictions,
	(II 11/2	tters	appearing	of record.
,	(II 1116	tters	appearing	of record.
	·11 ma	tters	appearing	of record.
	(II 114	tters	appearing	of record.
	(II 1114	tters	appearing	of record.
	(II )II a	tters	appearing	of record.
	(II 111 A	tters	appearing	of record.
	(II )II A	tters	appearing	of record.
	(II )II A	tters	appearing	of record.
	"II 388	Lters	appearing	of record.
(IF SPACE To Have and to Hold the same unto grant	INSUFFICIEN	T, Continue	DESCRIPTION ON REVI	IRSE)
(F SPACE o Have and to Hold the same unto grant he true and actual consideration poid	INSUFFICIEN Ce and gra	п, continue	DESCRIPTION ON REVI	TRSE) d assigns forever.
(IF SPACE To Have and to Hold the same unto grant The true and actual consideration paid for meideration consists of or includes the	INSUFFICIEN ee and gra this transi	п, continue intee's he fer, stated	DESCRIPTION ON REVI irs, successors and in terms of dolla	d assigns forever. rs, is \$-2,850,00
(IF SPACE To Have and to Hold the same unto grants The true and actual consideration paid for maideration consists of or includes other-	INSUFFICIEN ce and gra this transi <del>property c</del>	п. сомтимие Intee's he fer, stated <del>or value g</del>	DESCRIPTION ON REVI irs, successors and in terms of dollar	TRSE) d assigns forever. rs, is \$-2., 850.00
(IF SPACE To Have and to Hold the same unto grants The true and actual consideration paid for consideration consists of or includes other consideration. (The sentence between the symb n construing this deed, where the context that this deed shall apply couply to com-	INSUFFICIEN ce and gra this transi <del>proporty c</del> <del>ods P, if not</del> So require	π. CONTINUE Intee's he fer, stated <del>or value g</del> ⇔pplicable es, the sin	DESCRIPTION ON REVI irs, successors and in terms of dollar tiven or promised should be deleted. So ugular includes the	TRSE) d assigns forever. rs, is \$-2., 85000
(F SPACE To Have and to Hold the same unto grante The true and actual consideration paid for onsideration consists of or includes other consideration. <sup>(1)</sup> (The sentonce between the symb in construing this deed, where the context to that this deed shall apply equally to corp IN WITNESS WHERE OF	INSUFFICIEN ce and gra this transi <del>proporty a solo 9, if not</del> so require orations a	T. CONTINUE antee's he fer, stated <del>or value g</del> -applicable es, the sir nd to ind	DESCRIPTION ON REVI irs, successors and in terms of dollar <del>ivon or promised should be delated. Ge</del> ugular includes the ividuals.	TRSE) d assigns forever. rs, is \$ 2, 850.00
(IF SPACE o Have and to Hold the same unto grant he true and actual consideration paid for <del>neideration consists of or includes other</del> <del>onsideration.<sup>(1)</sup> (The sentence between the symb</del> is construing this deed, where the context that this deed shall apply equally to corput w WITNESS WHEREOF the sentence	INSUFFICIEN ce and gra this transi <del>proporty a solo 9, if not</del> so require orations a	T. CONTINUE antee's he fer, stated <del>or value g</del> -applicable es, the sir nd to ind	DESCRIPTION ON REVI irs, successors and in terms of dollar <del>ivon or promised should be delated. Ge</del> ugular includes the ividuals.	TRSE) d assigns forever. rs, is \$ 2, 850.00
(IF SPACE To Have and to Hold the same unto grante The true and actual consideration paid for onsideration. Of the sentence between the symbol n construing this deed, where the context that this deed shall apply equally to corpo N WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has s a corporation, it has caused its name to b by order of its board of directors.	INSUFFICIEN ee and gra this transi <del>property (</del> <del>property (</del> so require orations a ; executed be signed	n, CONTINUE Intee's he fer, stated <del>or value g</del> - <del>applicable</del> es, the sir nd to ind this instr and its se	DESCRIPTION ON REVI irs, successors and in terms of dollar ivon or promised should be doleted. So igular includes the ividuals. ument this 24 the al, if any, affixed	ERSE) d assigns forever. rs, is \$ 2,850.00
(IF SPACE To Have and to Hold the same unto grante The true and actual consideration paid for possideration. Of the some of the symbol consideration. Of the some of the context that this deed shall apply equally to corpor N WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has s a corporation, it has caused its name to b by order of its board of directors.	INSUFFICIEN ee and gra this transi <del>property (</del> <del>property (</del> so require orations a ; executed be signed	n, CONTINUE Intee's he fer, stated <del>or value g</del> - <del>applicable</del> es, the sir nd to ind this instr and its se	DESCRIPTION ON REVI irs, successors and in terms of dollar ivon or promised should be doleted. So igular includes the ividuals. ument this 24 the al, if any, affixed	ERSE) d assigns forever. rs, is \$ 2,850.00
(IF SPACE To Have and to Hold the same unto grante The true and actual consideration paid for onsideration consists of or includes other- consideration. <sup>(I)</sup> (The sentonce between the symb- in construing this deed, where the context that this deed shall apply equally to corpor N WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has is a corporation, it has caused its name to b by order of its board of directors.	INSUFFICIEN ee and gra this transi <del>property (</del> <del>property (</del> so require orations a ; executed be signed	n, CONTINUE Intee's he fer, stated <del>or value g</del> - <del>applicable</del> es, the sir nd to ind this instr and its se	DESCRIPTION ON REVI irs, successors and in terms of dollar ivon or promised should be doleted. So igular includes the ividuals. ument this 24 the al, if any, affixed	TRSE) d assigns forever. rs, is \$ 2, 850.00
(IF SPACE To Have and to Hold the same unto grante The true and actual consideration paid for <del>onsideration consists of or includes other consideration.<sup>(C)</sup> (The sentence between the symb in construing this deed, where the context that this deed shall apply equally to corpo N WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has s a corporation, it has caused its name to I by order of its board of directors. RUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE L EFFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUME IFFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUME</del>	INSUFFICIEN ee and gra this transi <del>property a</del> so require orations a executed be signed Y DESCRIBI AWS AND R NT, THE PEE NT, THE PEE	T. CONTINUE Intee's he fer, stated or value g opplication es, the sir nd to ind this instr and its so ED IN EGU- SSON	DESCRIPTION ON REVI irs, successors and in terms of dollar ivon or promised should be doleted. So igular includes the ividuals. ument this 24 the al, if any, affixed	ERSE) d assigns forever. rs, is \$ 2,850.00
(IF SPACE To Have and to Hold the same unto granto the true and actual consideration paid for <del>onsideration consists of or includes other onsideration.<sup>(C)</sup> (The sentence between the symb- n construing this deed, where the context that this deed shall apply equally to corpo N WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has a corporation, it has caused its name to I by order of its board of directors.</del>	INSUFFICIEN ee and gra this transi <del>property a</del> so require orations a executed be signed Y DESCRIBI AWS AND R NT, THE PEE NT, THE PEE	T. CONTINUE Intee's he fer, stated or value g opplication es, the sir nd to ind this instr and its so ED IN EGU- SSON	DESCRIPTION ON REVI irs, successors and in terms of dollar ivon or promised should be doleted. So igular includes the ividuals. ument this 24 the al, if any, affixed	ERSE) d assigns forever. rs, is \$ 2,850.00
(IF SPACE to Have and to Hold the same unto granto the true and actual consideration paid for <del>nsideration consists of or includes other onsideration, (Cits senters between the symb a construing this deed, where the context that this deed shall apply equally to corpo WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has a corporation, it has caused its name to lo by order of its board of directors. UMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERT UMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE L EFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUME OF COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY.</del>	INSUFFICIEN ee and gra this transi <del>property a</del> so require orations a executed be signed Y DESCRIBI AWS AND R NT, THE PEE NT, THE PEE	T. CONTINUE Intee's he fer, stated or value g opplication es, the sir nd to ind this instr and its so ED IN EGU- SSON	DESCRIPTION ON REVI irs, successors and in terms of dollar ivon or promised should be doleted. So igular includes the ividuals. ument this 24 the al, if any, affixed	ERSE) d assigns forever. rs, is \$ 2,850.00
(IF SPACE To Have and to Hold the same unto granto the true and actual consideration paid for ensideration. <sup>(1)</sup> (The sentence between the symb in construing this deed, where the context that this deed shall apply equally to corp N WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has a corporation, it has caused its name to I by order of its board of directors. RUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERT SUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE L BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUME FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOLLD CHECK W Y OR COUNTY PLANNING DEFARTMENT TO VERIFY. TERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARM AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.30.	INSUFFICIEN ee and gra this transi <del>proporty of</del> so require orations a so require orations a sexecuted be signed Y DESCRIBI AWS AND R NT, THE PER AWS AND R NT, THE PER AWS AND R NT, THE PER AND R FOI MING OR FOI	T. CONTINUE Intee's he fer, stated or value g oppication es, the sir nd to ind this instr and its se EQU- TSON PRO- USES REST 	DESCRIPTION ON REVI irs, successors and in terms of dollar stron or promised obould be deleted. See orgular includes the ividuals. ument this 24 t cal, if any, affixed	ERSE) d assigns forever. rs, is \$ 2,850.00
(IF SPACE To Have and to Hold the same unto granto The true and actual consideration paid for onsideration consists of or includes other- consideration. (The sentonse botworn the symb in construing this deed, where the context to that this deed shall apply equally to corpo N WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has is a corporation, it has caused its name to I by order of its board of directors. RUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE L BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUME AFET TILLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK W Y OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY AFE STILLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK W Y OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	INSUFFICIEN ee and gra this transi <del>property of</del> so require orations a executed be signed Y DESCRIBI AWS AND R NT, THE PEF AWS AND R NT, THE PEF ITH THE AP MING OR FOI WING OR FOI County of	T. CONTINUE Intee's he fer, stated or value g es, the sir nd to ind this instr and its se EQUIN SON PRO- USES REST Kla	DESCRIPTION ON REVI irs, successors and in terms of dollar <del>ivon or promised</del> <del>should be deleted. So</del> orgular includes the ividuals. ument this 24 the sal, if any, affixed <b>math</b>	ERSE) d assigns forever. rs, is \$ 2,850.00
(IF SPACE To Have and to Hold the same unto grant the true and actual consideration paid for <del>insideration consists of or includes other onsideration.<sup>(I)</sup> (The sentence between the symb- on construing this deed, where the context that this deed shall apply equally to corpor N WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has a corporation, it has caused its name to I by order of its board of directors. IUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE L EFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT (OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY) ERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARM AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF OREGON, ( This instrument of by</del>	INSUFFICIEN ee and gra this transi <del>proporty (</del> so require orations a cexecuted be signed Y DESCRIB AWS AND R AWS AND R NT, THE PEF ITH THE AP APPROVED 0 MING OR FOI County of was ackno	r, CONTINUE Intee's he fer, stated or value g -applicable, es, the sir nd to ind this instr and its se this instr and its se ED IN EEQU- SSON PRO- USES REST 	DESCRIPTION ON REVI irs, successors and in terms of dollar should be deleted. So agular includes the ividuals. ument this 24 th cal, if any, affixed call if any, affixed call if any affi	ERSE) d assigns forever. rs, is \$ 2,850.00
(IF SPACE To Have and to Hold the same unto grant The true and actual consideration paid for maideration consists of cr-includes other- onsideration. <sup>(1)</sup> (The sentence between the symb in construing this deed, where the context that this deed shall apply equally to corp N WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has a corporation, it has caused its name to I by order of its board of directors. RUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERT UNENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERT STATE OF ORECTOR FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK W/ TERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARM AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF OREGION, ( This instrument w by	INSUFFICIEN ee and gra this transi proporty a sol require orations a sexecuted be signed Y DESCRIBI AWS AND R APPROVED I MING OR FOI County of was ackno	T. CONTINUE Intee's he fer, stated or value g applicable es, the sir nd to ind this instr and its se ED IN EGU USES REST Kla owledged	DESCRIPTION ON REVI irs, successors and in terms of dollar tivon or promised should be deleted. Ge agular includes the ividuals. ument this 24 the sal, if any, affixed math before me on	EFSE) d assigns forever. rs, is $\$ - 2$ , $\$ 50.00$
(IF SPACE To Have and to Hold the same unto grants The true and actual consideration paid for possideration consists of or includes other- consideration. (The sentence between the symb- n construing this deed, where the context that this deed shall apply equally to corpon N WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has a corporation, it has caused its name to be by order of its board of directors. RUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE L DEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE L DEFORE SIGNING OF ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT WOR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY, TERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARM AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF OREGON, ( This instrument of by	INSUFFICIEN ee and gra this transi <del>proporty (</del> so require orations a cexecuted be signed Y DESCRIB AWS AND R AWS AND R NT, THE PEF ITH THE AP APPROVED 0 MING OR FOI County of was ackno	T, CONTINUE Intee's he fer, stated or value g applicable, es, the sir nd to ind this instr and its se ED IN EEU SEON SON PRO- Kla owledged	DESCRIPTION ON REVI irs, successors and in terms of dollar should be deleted. So agular includes the ividuals. ument this 24 the cal, if any, affixed math before me on	EFSE) d assigns forever. rs, is $\$ - 2$ , $\$ 50.00$
(IF SPACE To Have and to Hold the same unto granto The true and actual consideration paid for consideration consists of or includes other consideration. <sup>(C)</sup> (The sentence between the symb- in construing this deed, where the context to that this deed shall apply equally to corp- IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has is a corporation, it has caused its name to lo by order of its board of directors. IRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE L BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUME G FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK W TY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIEY/ SAS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF OREGON, ( This instrument v by	INSUFFICIEN ee and gra this transi <del>proporty (</del> so require orations a cexecuted be signed Y DESCRIB AWS AND R AWS AND R NT, THE PEF ITH THE AP APPROVED 0 MING OR FOI County of was ackno	T, CONTINUE Intee's he fer, stated or value g applicable, es, the sir nd to ind this instr and its se ED IN EEU SEON SON PRO- Kla owledged	DESCRIPTION ON REVI irs, successors and in terms of dollar should be deleted. So agular includes the ividuals. ument this 24 the cal, if any, affixed math before me on	ERSE) d assigns forever. rs, is \$ 2,850.00
(IF SPACE To Have and to Hold the same unto grant The true and actual consideration paid for consideration or includes other consideration (The sentence between the symbol in construing this deed, where the context to that this deed shall apply equally to corporation IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has is a corporation, it has caused its name to be by order of its board of directors. INUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE L BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT G FEE TILE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK THE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK TO ACCOUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO CHERTY. TERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARM S AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF OREGON, C This instrument of by	INSUFFICIEN ee and gra this transi <del>proporty (</del> so require orations a cexecuted be signed Y DESCRIB AWS AND R AWS AND R NT, THE PEF ITH THE AP APPROVED 0 MING OR FOI County of was ackno	T, CONTINUE Intee's he fer, stated or value g applicable, es, the sir nd to ind this instr and its se ED IN EEU SEON SON PRO- Kla owledged	DESCRIPTION ON REVI irs, successors and in terms of dollar should be deleted. So agular includes the ividuals. ument this 24 the cal, if any, affixed math before me on	EFSE) d assigns forever. rs, is $\$ - 2$ , $\$ 50.00$
(IF SPACE To Have and to Hold the same unto granto The true and actual consideration paid for ensideration. <sup>(1)</sup> (The sentence between the symb- consideration. <sup>(1)</sup> (The sentence between the symb- in construing this deed, where the context to that this deed shall apply equally to corp. N WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has is a corporation, it has caused its name to I by order of its board of directors. RUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE L BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUME SEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT SAS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF OREGON, ( This instrument v by	INSUFFICIEN ee and gra this transi <del>proporty (</del> so require orations a cexecuted be signed Y DESCRIB AWS AND R AWS AND R NT, THE PEF ITH THE AP APPROVED 0 MING OR FOI County of was ackno	T, CONTINUE Intee's he fer, stated or value g coplicable, es, the sir nd to ind this instr and its se ED IN EGU- SON PRO- USES REST Kla owledged ic Wo: g on	DESCRIPTION ON REVI irs, successors and in terms of dollar ivon or promised should be deleted. So igular includes the ividuals. internet this 24 the al, if any, affixed internet the state internet the state internet the st	ERSE) d assigns forever. rs, is \$ 2,850.00
(IF SPACE To Have and to Hold the same unto grant The true and actual consideration paid for onsideration consists of or includes other consideration. <sup>(C)</sup> (The sentonce between the symb- tic construing this deed, where the context to that this deed shall apply equally to corporation N WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has is a corporation, it has caused its name to be by order of its board of directors. RUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERT RUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERT RUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERT RUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERT SIGNING OF ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMED A FEE TILE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK Y OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY, TERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARM AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF OREGON, ( This instrument of by	INSUFFICIEN ee and gra this transi <del>proporty (</del> so require orations a cexecuted be signed Y DESCRIB AWS AND R AWS AND R NT, THE PEF ITH THE AP APPROVED 0 MING OR FOI County of was ackno	T, CONTINUE Intee's he fer, stated or value g coplicable, es, the sir nd to ind this instr and its sc ED IN EGU- SON PRO	DESCRIPTION ON REVI irs, successors and in terms of dollar should be deleted. So agular includes the ividuals. ument this 24 the cal, if any, affixed math before me on	ERSE) d assigns forever. rs, is \$ 2,850.00